
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 10/1/2025 - 10/1/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

10/01/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA C235  BRICENO, JOSE

10/01/2025 00:08 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA 
DR

C236  ARROYO, CESAR

10/01/2025 00:11 SUSPPER 6814 CAMINO ROJO C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

10/01/2025 00:41 WELFARE 3454 CERRILLOS RD R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

10/01/2025 00:57 WELFARE 27800 INTERSTATE 25 C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

10/01/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

10/01/2025 01:04 WELFARE 4129-1025 SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

10/01/2025 01:05 SUSPPER 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

10/01/2025 01:12 SUSPPER 1500 SAINT MICHAELS DR C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

10/01/2025 01:23 SUSPVEH SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/JAGUAR DR

C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

10/01/2025 01:37 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/JAGUAR DR C236  ARROYO, CESAR

10/01/2025 01:41 PSYCH   6332-222 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

10/01/2025 01:44 SUSPVEH 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

10/01/2025 01:52 DISORDER 4042 CERRILLOS RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

10/01/2025 01:53 SUSPPER 668-E10 ALTA VISTA ST C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

10/01/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 900 W ALAMEDA ST C235  BRICENO, JOSE

10/01/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA CENTER DR/CENTER CT C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

10/01/2025 02:02 DISORDER 2829 AGUA FRIA ST C236  ARROYO, CESAR

10/01/2025 02:07 WELFARE 3015-B CIELO CT C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

10/01/2025 02:41 WELFARE 2900 CERRILLOS RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

10/01/2025 02:42 WELFARE SILER RD/INDUSTRIAL RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

10/01/2025 02:46 WELFARE 125 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

10/01/2025 03:00 CLOSEPA 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA C235  BRICENO, JOSE

10/01/2025 03:33 SUSPVEH EARLY ST/CALLE GRILLO A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

10/01/2025 03:35 CLOSEPA 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

10/01/2025 03:55 CLOSEPA ZAFARANO DR/CAMINO DE 
LOS ARROYOS

C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

10/01/2025 04:22 CLOSEPA 3730 CERRILLOS RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

10/01/2025 04:24 CLOSEPA MARKET ST/ALCALDESA ST C235  BRICENO, JOSE

10/01/2025 04:40 SPECIAL 490 OLD SANTA FE TRL A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

10/01/2025 04:51 CLOSEPA 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

10/01/2025 04:51 CLOSEPA 2774 SAWMILL RD C235  BRICENO, JOSE

10/01/2025 04:59 CLOSEPA 3500 CONSTELLATION DR C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

10/01/2025 05:07 CLOSEPA CALLE ATAJO/RUFINA ST C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH
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10/01/2025 05:11 CLOSEPA 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

10/01/2025 05:14 CLOSEPA 3900 RODEO RD C235  BRICENO, JOSE

10/01/2025 05:19 RAL     AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

S506  ROBINSON, DAKOTA

10/01/2025 05:20 CLOSEPA 1229 CERRILLOS RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

10/01/2025 05:47 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

10/01/2025 05:59 TRAFFIC 3901 OLIVER RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

10/01/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C235  BRICENO, JOSE

10/01/2025 06:31 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C236  ARROYO, CESAR

10/01/2025 06:35 SUSPPER DON GASPAR AVE/W 
WATER ST

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

10/01/2025 06:44 WEAPON  REATA RD/I 25 W 
FRONTAGE RD

A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2025-010992 10/01/2025 06:44 BURGLAR
Y

202 GALISTEO ST A201  GONZALES, JOSE C

10/01/2025 06:52 TRAFDIR GOVERNOR MILES 
RD/CERRILLOS RD

A402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

10/01/2025 06:59 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

10/01/2025 07:09 TRAFFIC MACLOVIA ST/CERRILLOS 
RD

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

10/01/2025 07:18 CLOSEPA  SOUTH MEADOWS RD P66   BYFORD, BLAKE

10/01/2025 07:37 MVANONI
N

AIRPORT RD/CALLE ATAJO A402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

10/01/2025 07:39 TRAFFIC LLANO ST/SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

10/01/2025 07:43 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
SAN MATEO RD

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

10/01/2025 07:44 WELFARE 522 BARELA LN A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

10/01/2025 07:45 MVANONI
N

1513 W ALAMEDA ST S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

10/01/2025 07:48 MVAPRIV 108 VEREDA DE VALENCIA A402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2025-010993 10/01/2025 07:50 BURGLAR
Y

311 MONTEZUMA AVE A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

10/01/2025 07:50 MVANONI
N

6397 CALLE KRYSHANA A402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

10/01/2025 07:52 WELFARE 2210-618 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

10/01/2025 07:53 WELFARE 27700 INTERSTATE 25 A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-010994 10/01/2025 07:55 DOMESTIC 4760 ARROYO RISUENO A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

10/01/2025 07:56 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

10/01/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA 743 ALTO ST A201  GONZALES, JOSE C

10/01/2025 08:05 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

10/01/2025 08:09 ASSTDEPT CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

P226  TRUJILLO, TONY F
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10/01/2025 08:13 TRAFFIC 2841 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

10/01/2025 08:15 TRAFHAZ CERRILLOS RD/OCATE RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

10/01/2025 08:19 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

10/01/2025 08:21 MVANONI
N

S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

10/01/2025 08:25 MVANONI
N

PASEO DEL SOL/AVENIDA 
CONTENTA

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

10/01/2025 08:28 WELFARE LUISA ST/LA PALOMA ST A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

10/01/2025 08:29 CLOSEPA 492 BISHOPS LODGE RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

10/01/2025 08:31 TRAFFIC 1345 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

10/01/2025 08:33 DOGBITE 831 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-010995 10/01/2025 08:37 ASSTJUV 1249 GALLEGOS LN A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-010996 10/01/2025 08:40 STRAY   403-A APODACA HILL S506  ROBINSON, DAKOTA

10/01/2025 08:49 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

10/01/2025 08:56 RAL     S PACHECO ST/SIRINGO 
RD

S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

10/01/2025 09:00 CLOSEPA 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/01/2025 09:00 CLOSEPA 1720 LLANO ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-011004 10/01/2025 09:02 FRAUD   444 GALISTEO ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

10/01/2025 09:03 CLOSEPA 2029 CALLE LORCA A201  GONZALES, JOSE C

10/01/2025 09:05 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

10/01/2025 09:07 CLOSEPA 3550 ZAFARANO DR A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

10/01/2025 09:11 NARCOTIC RUFINA ST/HARRISON RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2025-010999 10/01/2025 09:16 STRAY   2087 PLACITA DE VIDA S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

10/01/2025 09:16 ALARMRE
S

604 VISTA DE LA CIUDAD B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-011001 10/01/2025 09:21 BURGLAR
Y

454 SAINT MICHAELS DR V233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2025-010997 10/01/2025 09:27 SUSPPER 1632 SAINT MICHAELS DR A201  GONZALES, JOSE C

10/01/2025 09:37 WELFARE 2011 AGUA FRIA ST A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

10/01/2025 09:37 WELFARE HARRISON RD/ISAIAH LN A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

10/01/2025 09:45 911HU   151 BARRANCA RD B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

10/01/2025 09:55 ABANDON SIRINGO RD/CALLE 
FLORINDA

S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

10/01/2025 09:56 WELFARE YUCCA ST/SIRINGO RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

10/01/2025 09:57 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-010998 10/01/2025 09:58 CYFDREF 901 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

I126  SANCHEZ, JESSICA M

10/01/2025 10:00 CLOSEPA 900 W ALAMEDA ST A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

10/01/2025 10:06 RAL     701 CORTEZ ST S506  ROBINSON, DAKOTA

10/01/2025 10:12 TRAFFIC SABINO ST/N SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL
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2025-011002 10/01/2025 10:13 IMPOUND SIXTH ST/HOPEWELL ST S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

10/01/2025 10:13 DISORDER 6151 AIRPORT RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-011000 10/01/2025 10:17 CSPM    3216-17 RUFINA ST I125  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

10/01/2025 10:17 CLOSEPA 4499 SAN IGNACIO RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2025-011005 10/01/2025 10:18 WELFARE 2800-160 CERRILLOS RD A201  GONZALES, JOSE C

10/01/2025 10:31 NARCOTIC 749 ALTO ST A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-011003 10/01/2025 10:31 IMPOUND 4499 SAN IGNACIO RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

10/01/2025 10:36 FOLLOWU
P

207 MONTOYA ST S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

2025-011006 10/01/2025 10:37 STOLENM
V

3140 CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

10/01/2025 10:37 WANTED  501 FRANKLIN AVE I102  LOPEZ, DANIEL J

2025-011008 10/01/2025 10:44 WELFARE 4298-349 CERRILLOS RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

10/01/2025 10:45 RAL     6151 AIRPORT RD S506  ROBINSON, DAKOTA

2025-011007 10/01/2025 10:47 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

10/01/2025 10:49 STALLEDM 16600 US 84-285 S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

2025-011009 10/01/2025 10:52 BURGMV  1429-105 ZEPOL RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2025-011032 10/01/2025 10:59 ASSTJUV 4601 MISSION BEND B261  VELASQUEZ, RICHARD

10/01/2025 11:00 MVANONI
N

SIRINGO RD/CALLE 
VIANSON

A402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2025-011010 10/01/2025 11:02 WARRANT 2907 CERRILLOS RD V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

10/01/2025 11:04 DISORDER 3251 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2025-011015 10/01/2025 11:10 SIMBATT 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

10/01/2025 11:13 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

10/01/2025 11:16 RAL     2601 MONTE BRISA LN S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

10/01/2025 11:18 AMBULAN
C

351 W DE VARGAS ST A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-011014 10/01/2025 11:24 CRIDAMM
V

913 W ALAMEDA ST A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

10/01/2025 11:24 DISORDER 4309-B CALLE ANDREW A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

10/01/2025 11:27 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

10/01/2025 11:29 ASSISTAN 5951-G207 LARSON LOOP B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2025-011012 10/01/2025 11:34 WARRANT 2907 CERRILLOS RD V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-011011 10/01/2025 11:34 WARRANT 2907 CERRILLOS RD V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

10/01/2025 11:34 FOLLOWU
P

260 VILLA ALEGRE ST A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-011013 10/01/2025 11:36 WARRANT 2907 CERRILLOS RD V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

10/01/2025 11:39 PSYCH   3480-C172 TODOS SANTOS 
ST

R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

10/01/2025 11:54 STALLEDM 2907 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

10/01/2025 11:54 ALARMRE
S

473 VISTA JOYA A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2025-011031 10/01/2025 12:01 ASSTDEPT 1370 PACHECO ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN
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10/01/2025 12:02 NEIGHBOR 2800-188 CERRILLOS RD B323  ARN, DEREK

10/01/2025 12:03 WELFARE 3300 SIRINGO RD R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2025-011016 10/01/2025 12:03 WARRANT 501 FRANKLIN AVE I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2025-011017 10/01/2025 12:07 WARRANT 501 FRANKLIN AVE I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2025-011018 10/01/2025 12:07 WARRANT 501 FRANKLIN AVE I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2025-011019 10/01/2025 12:07 WARRANT 501 FRANKLIN AVE I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

10/01/2025 12:08 LARCENY 5011 LAS SOLERAS DR K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

10/01/2025 12:10 MVAHIT  1514 RODEO RD S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2025-011020 10/01/2025 12:10 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-011021 10/01/2025 12:16 WARRANT 2020 CALLE LORCA I118  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2025-011023 10/01/2025 12:17 DOMESTIC 2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-011024 10/01/2025 12:32 NARCOTIC 2505 CERRILLOS RD I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

10/01/2025 12:37 RAL     3500 CAMINO TIERRA REAL S506  ROBINSON, DAKOTA

10/01/2025 12:42 MVANONI
N

SAWMILL RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

10/01/2025 12:42 FOLLOWU
P

205 CAJA DEL RIO RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2025-011022 10/01/2025 12:50 WANTED  2020 CALLE LORCA I52   WOOD, NICK P

10/01/2025 12:53 CLOSEPA 3150 GOVERNOR MILES RD S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

10/01/2025 12:54 MVANONI
N

OLD PECOS TRL/CALLE 
MEDICO

A402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

10/01/2025 13:00 CLOSEPA 1720 LLANO ST R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

10/01/2025 13:04 PARKED  SIRINGO RD/CALLE 
FLORINDA

S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

2025-011025 10/01/2025 13:05 WARRANT 501 FRANKLIN AVE V233  ORNELAS, CESAR A

10/01/2025 13:09 CARDIAC 3054-5 JEMEZ RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

10/01/2025 13:11 MVAHIT  DON GASPAR AVE/W 
CORDOVA RD

S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

10/01/2025 13:17 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B79   GALLEGOS, LARISSA M

10/01/2025 13:17 DISORDER 4450 CERRILLOS RD V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

10/01/2025 13:19 RECKLESS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-011026 10/01/2025 13:23 TRAFARR SAWMILL RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

10/01/2025 13:23 WILDLIFE 3932 FAIRLY RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

10/01/2025 13:26 MVAPRIV 3601 MIMBRES LN S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

10/01/2025 13:26 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR 
MILES RD

B261  VELASQUEZ, RICHARD

10/01/2025 13:27 CLOSEPA 4250 CERRILLOS RD S506  ROBINSON, DAKOTA

10/01/2025 13:28 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

10/01/2025 13:32 SUSPVEH 2195 RANCHO SIRINGO RD I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

10/01/2025 13:52 DISORDER N GUADALUPE ST/ALAMO 
DR

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL
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2025-011027 10/01/2025 13:53 STOLENM
V

191 PASEO DE PERALTA B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

10/01/2025 13:55 STANDBY 1714-1/2 AGUA FRIA ST B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

10/01/2025 13:56 TRAFDIR W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

10/01/2025 13:58 MVAHIT  804 ALARID ST S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

10/01/2025 14:00 CLOSEPA 743 ALTO ST B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

10/01/2025 14:01 PSYCH   522 CAMINO SOLANO A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

10/01/2025 14:18 BURGLAR
Y

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

10/01/2025 14:20 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/HICKOX ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

10/01/2025 14:22 NUISANCE 6348 AVENIDA CHAMISA B79   GALLEGOS, LARISSA M

10/01/2025 14:31 ABANDON AIRPORT RD/VETERANS 
MEMORIAL HWY

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

10/01/2025 14:34 ABANDON SIRINGO RD/CALLE 
FLORINDA

S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

10/01/2025 14:42 WELFARE 4201 RODEO RD B265  VIGIL, DANNY

10/01/2025 14:42 STANDBY 4760 ARROYO RISUENO C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

10/01/2025 14:45 TRAFHAZ CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS/N SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

10/01/2025 14:50 ABANDON 28000 INTERSTATE 25 S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

10/01/2025 14:55 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

10/01/2025 14:55 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

10/01/2025 15:00 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

10/01/2025 15:03 DISORDER 640 ALTA VISTA ST B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

10/01/2025 15:04 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

A402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

10/01/2025 15:15 PARKED  1107 DON JUAN ST S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

10/01/2025 15:27 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

10/01/2025 15:43 DISORDER 2907 CERRILLOS RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-011028 10/01/2025 15:45 DOMESTIC 4309-B CALLE ANDREW B265  VIGIL, DANNY

10/01/2025 15:52 DISORDER 1650 GALISTEO ST C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2025-011033 10/01/2025 15:55 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

10/01/2025 16:02 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

10/01/2025 16:05 MVAPRIV 3550 ZAFARANO DR S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

10/01/2025 16:06 ANIMASST 804 ALARID ST S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

10/01/2025 16:08 WELFARE 2308 CERRILLOS RD B323  ARN, DEREK

10/01/2025 16:10 WELFARE N SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/ALAMO DR

B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-011029 10/01/2025 16:12 WARRANT 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2025-011035 10/01/2025 16:14 STRAY   7132 SERENO LOOP S506  ROBINSON, DAKOTA
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10/01/2025 16:22 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

10/01/2025 16:29 WELFARE 1315 POTENCIA ST B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-011034 10/01/2025 16:30 TEMP    310 OTERO ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

10/01/2025 16:34 DISORDER 2110 S PACHECO ST B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

10/01/2025 16:37 ALARMBU
S

1301-F SILER RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

10/01/2025 16:40 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/ARROYO CHAMISO RD

R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-011030 10/01/2025 16:46 DISORDER 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

10/01/2025 16:51 NARCOTIC RUFINA ST/HARRISON RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

10/01/2025 17:01 PARKED  S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

10/01/2025 17:11 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

10/01/2025 17:16 CATBITE 831 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S506  ROBINSON, DAKOTA

2025-011037 10/01/2025 17:17 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

10/01/2025 17:18 PSYCH   3480-C102 TODOS SANTOS 
ST

B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-011036 10/01/2025 17:34 DUI     AGUA FRIA ST/CAMINO 
SOLANO

D209  SMITH, XAVIER

10/01/2025 17:55 CLOSEPA 2230 OLD PECOS TRL D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

10/01/2025 17:55 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

10/01/2025 17:57 TRAFFIC 2098 CALLE NAVIDAD P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

10/01/2025 18:08 CRIDAMM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-011038 10/01/2025 18:15 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

10/01/2025 18:19 AMBULAN
C

524 W CORDOVA RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

10/01/2025 18:19 TRAFFIC 1882 CALLE QUEDO P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

10/01/2025 18:30 CLOSEPA 900 W ALAMEDA ST D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

10/01/2025 18:30 SUSPPER 1115-D9 CALLE LA 
RESOLANA

B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

10/01/2025 18:30 MVAINJUR S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

10/01/2025 18:30 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B265  VIGIL, DANNY

10/01/2025 18:30 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/FIFTH ST P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

10/01/2025 18:34 ABANDON 1301 ALTA VISTA ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

10/01/2025 18:38 911HU   221 SHELBY ST D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

10/01/2025 18:48 SUSPPER 123 PLACITA DE ORO C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

10/01/2025 18:49 DISORDER 2027-24 CALLE LORCA D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

10/01/2025 18:54 DISORDER SAINT MICHAELS DR/CALLE 
LORCA

B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

2025-011039 10/01/2025 18:56 WELFARE 3108 LA PAZ LN B323  ARN, DEREK

10/01/2025 19:04 WELFARE 537 W CORDOVA RD B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL
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10/01/2025 19:08 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/CERRILLOS RD P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

10/01/2025 19:10 PARKED  628 ALARID ST D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

10/01/2025 19:15 OVERDOS
E

351 W DE VARGAS ST B261  VELASQUEZ, RICHARD

2025-011040 10/01/2025 19:16 IPLARCEN 5701 HERRERA DR K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

10/01/2025 19:24 TRAFFIC 3297 CERRILLOS RD P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

10/01/2025 19:29 AMBULAN
C

2400-C CERRILLOS RD B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

10/01/2025 19:31 RAL     CALLE NOPAL/W ALAMEDA 
ST

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

10/01/2025 19:34 TRAFFIC E WATER ST/OLD SANTA 
FE TRL

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

10/01/2025 19:38 911HU   3533 ZAFARANO DR B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

10/01/2025 19:42 TRAFFIC 129 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

10/01/2025 19:46 TRAFFIC 328 GALISTEO ST D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

10/01/2025 19:49 CLOSEPA 159 PASEO DE PERALTA B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

10/01/2025 20:06 TRAFFIC 1063 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

10/01/2025 20:13 TRAFFIC 3114 OLD PECOS TRL D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

10/01/2025 20:13 DISORDER 705 ALTO ST B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

10/01/2025 20:17 TRAFHAZ SAINT MICHAELS DR/CALLE 
LORCA

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

10/01/2025 20:27 PSYCH   2650 SAWMILL RD B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

2025-011041 10/01/2025 20:33 IPLARCEN 3550 ZAFARANO DR C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

10/01/2025 20:34 SUSPVEH RUFINA ST/HARRISON RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

10/01/2025 20:40 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

10/01/2025 20:58 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

10/01/2025 21:00 HARASS  6151-14 AIRPORT RD C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

10/01/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

10/01/2025 21:01 DISORDER 530 W CORDOVA RD C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

10/01/2025 21:05 DISORDER 204 SPRUCE ST D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

10/01/2025 21:11 BARKING 826 E ZIA RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

10/01/2025 21:16 CLOSEPA AGUA FRIA ST/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2025-011042 10/01/2025 21:23 DOMESTIC 4221 VEGAS DE SUENOS C235  BRICENO, JOSE

10/01/2025 21:24 ALARMBU
S

119 E MARCY ST B323  ARN, DEREK

10/01/2025 21:48 TRAFFIC 100 W ALAMEDA ST D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

10/01/2025 21:52 TRAFFIC 106 W SAN FRANCISCO ST D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

10/01/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 743 ALTO ST D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

10/01/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA CENTER DR/CENTER CT D70   GARCIA, JOHN M
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10/01/2025 22:41 WELFARE 27800 INTERSTATE 25 C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

10/01/2025 22:44 ALARMBU
S

1121 ALTO ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

10/01/2025 22:47 TRAFFIC 631 CERRILLOS RD D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2025-011043 10/01/2025 22:54 DUI     GILMORE ST/CERRILLOS 
RD

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

10/01/2025 23:34 FOLLOWU
P

463 SAINT MICHAELS DR D209  SMITH, XAVIER

Total Number of Events Listed:  270
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 10/1/2025 - 10/1/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-192773 10/01/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA C235  NC  10/01/2025 01:08:24
25-192776 10/01/2025 00:08 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA DR C236  VW  10/01/2025 00:18:41
25-192777 10/01/2025 00:11 SUSPICIOUS 6814 CAMINO ROJO C238  CNR 10/01/2025 01:07:27
25-192783 10/01/2025 00:41 WELFARE 3454 CERRILLOS RD R278  NR  10/01/2025 09:59:56
25-192788 10/01/2025 00:57 WELFARE 27800 INTERSTATE 25 C223  NC  10/01/2025 01:27:54
25-192789 10/01/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C223  NC  10/01/2025 02:06:03
25-192793 10/01/2025 01:04 WELFARE 4129-1025 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C250  CNR 10/01/2025 01:22:38
25-192794 10/01/2025 01:05 SUSPICIOUS 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C251  NC  10/01/2025 01:24:55
25-192795 10/01/2025 01:12 SUSPICIOUS 1500 SAINT MICHAELS DR C251  NC  10/01/2025 01:25:08
25-192797 10/01/2025 01:23 SUSPICIOUS SOUTH MEADOWS RD/JAGUAR C238  CNR 10/01/2025 01:30:50
25-192800 10/01/2025 01:37 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/JAGUAR DR C236  CNR 10/01/2025 01:42:23
25-192801 10/01/2025 01:41 PSYCHIATRIC 6332-222 ENTRADA DE MILAGRO C250  CNR 10/01/2025 02:04:44
25-192804 10/01/2025 01:44 SUSPICIOUS 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY C228  CNR 10/01/2025 02:10:48
25-192805 10/01/2025 01:52 DISORDERLY 4042 CERRILLOS RD C236  CNR 10/01/2025 01:57:04
25-192806 10/01/2025 01:53 SUSPICIOUS 668-E10 ALTA VISTA ST C245  CNR 10/01/2025 02:13:00
25-192808 10/01/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 900 W ALAMEDA ST C235  NC  10/01/2025 02:49:30
25-192809 10/01/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL CENTER DR/CENTER CT C250  NC  10/01/2025 03:30:58
25-192810 10/01/2025 02:02 DISORDERLY 2829 AGUA FRIA ST C236  CNR 10/01/2025 02:28:48
25-192812 10/01/2025 02:07 WELFARE 3015-B CIELO CT C228  NC  10/01/2025 02:38:55
25-192819 10/01/2025 02:41 WELFARE 2900 CERRILLOS RD C228  CNR 10/01/2025 02:42:49
25-192820 10/01/2025 02:42 WELFARE SILER RD/INDUSTRIAL RD C236  CNR 10/01/2025 02:48:23
25-192822 10/01/2025 02:46 WELFARE 125 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C245  NC  10/01/2025 03:12:22
25-192825 10/01/2025 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA C235  NC  10/01/2025 03:51:21
25-192827 10/01/2025 03:33 SUSPICIOUS EARLY ST/CALLE GRILLO A71   CNR 10/01/2025 03:35:59
25-192829 10/01/2025 03:35 CLOSE PATROL 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C228  NC  10/01/2025 04:32:50
25-192833 10/01/2025 03:55 CLOSE PATROL ZAFARANO DR/CAMINO DE LOS C244  NC  10/01/2025 04:22:29
25-192837 10/01/2025 04:22 CLOSE PATROL 3730 CERRILLOS RD C244  NC  10/01/2025 04:31:19
25-192838 10/01/2025 04:24 CLOSE PATROL MARKET ST/ALCALDESA ST C235  NC  10/01/2025 04:33:28
25-192840 10/01/2025 04:40 SPECIAL 490 OLD SANTA FE TRL A302  NR  10/01/2025 14:17:36
25-192841 10/01/2025 04:51 CLOSE PATROL 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C241  NC  10/01/2025 05:18:38
25-192842 10/01/2025 04:51 CLOSE PATROL 2774 SAWMILL RD C235  NC  10/01/2025 05:13:56
25-192845 10/01/2025 04:59 CLOSE PATROL 3500 CONSTELLATION DR C244  NC  10/01/2025 05:07:01
25-192847 10/01/2025 05:07 CLOSE PATROL CALLE ATAJO/RUFINA ST C244  NC  10/01/2025 05:40:37
25-192848 10/01/2025 05:11 CLOSE PATROL 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR C250  NR  10/01/2025 06:16:08
25-192849 10/01/2025 05:14 CLOSE PATROL 3900 RODEO RD C235  NR  10/01/2025 06:03:54
25-192851 10/01/2025 05:19 ANIMALS AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS RD S506  NC  10/01/2025 08:34:31
25-192852 10/01/2025 05:20 CLOSE PATROL 1229 CERRILLOS RD C228  NC  10/01/2025 05:40:28
25-192854 10/01/2025 05:47 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS C228  VW  10/01/2025 05:51:45
25-192856 10/01/2025 05:59 TRAFFIC STOP 3901 OLIVER RD C236  VW  10/01/2025 06:09:14
25-192857 10/01/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C235  NR  10/01/2025 06:30:18
25-192866 10/01/2025 06:31 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C236  CNR 10/01/2025 12:56:09
25-192867 10/01/2025 06:35 SUSPICIOUS DON GASPAR AVE/W WATER ST A202  NC  10/01/2025 07:05:49
25-192869 10/01/2025 06:44 WEAPONS OR REATA RD/I 25 W FRONTAGE RD A305  NC  10/01/2025 07:19:07
25-192870 10/01/2025 06:44 BURGLARY 202 GALISTEO ST A201  R   10/01/2025 08:12:27
25-192872 10/01/2025 06:52 TRAFFIC GOVERNOR MILES A402  NR  10/01/2025 07:07:57
25-192875 10/01/2025 06:59 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  CNR 10/01/2025 07:06:27
25-192877 10/01/2025 07:09 TRAFFIC STOP MACLOVIA ST/CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  10/01/2025 07:26:37
25-192880 10/01/2025 07:18 CLOSE PATROL  SOUTH MEADOWS RD P66   NR  10/01/2025 07:47:10
25-192884 10/01/2025 07:37 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/CALLE ATAJO A402  MVC 10/01/2025 07:58:18

Report Generated: 10/02/2025 13:12:45 | User ID: GPEREA

Page 1 of 6\\10.100.0.21\cad\prod\cad\rpt\EventList_ShortEventListing



Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-192885 10/01/2025 07:39 TRAFFIC STOP LLANO ST/SAINT MICHAELS DR T234  CI  10/01/2025 07:50:06
25-192886 10/01/2025 07:43 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W SAN A202  CI  10/01/2025 07:51:38
25-192887 10/01/2025 07:44 WELFARE 522 BARELA LN A210  NR  10/01/2025 08:47:41
25-192890 10/01/2025 07:45 MV ACCIDENT 1513 W ALAMEDA ST S412  MVC 10/01/2025 08:21:24
25-192892 10/01/2025 07:48 MV ACCIDENT 108 VEREDA DE VALENCIA A402  MVC 10/01/2025 09:30:26
25-192893 10/01/2025 07:50 BURGLARY 311 MONTEZUMA AVE A202  R   10/01/2025 10:18:35
25-192895 10/01/2025 07:50 MV ACCIDENT 6397 CALLE KRYSHANA A402  MVC 10/01/2025 08:17:44
25-192898 10/01/2025 07:52 WELFARE 2210-618 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD A202  NC  10/01/2025 08:14:57
25-192899 10/01/2025 07:53 WELFARE 27700 INTERSTATE 25 A210  NC  10/01/2025 08:18:31
25-192900 10/01/2025 07:55 DOMESTIC 4760 ARROYO RISUENO A259  R   10/01/2025 10:00:24
25-192901 10/01/2025 07:56 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SIRINGO A202  CI  10/01/2025 08:05:23
25-192904 10/01/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 743 ALTO ST A201  NR  10/01/2025 08:18:52
25-192909 10/01/2025 08:05 UNLAWFUL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  NR  10/01/2025 09:37:18
25-192912 10/01/2025 08:09 OFFICER CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE P226  NR  10/01/2025 08:40:15
25-192920 10/01/2025 08:13 TRAFFIC STOP 2841 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  10/01/2025 08:19:40
25-192922 10/01/2025 08:15 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/OCATE RD T234  NR  10/01/2025 08:51:46
25-192924 10/01/2025 08:19 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/S SAINT FRANCIS A202  CI  10/01/2025 08:24:41
25-192926 10/01/2025 08:21 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SIRINGO S412  MVC 10/01/2025 10:15:46
25-192930 10/01/2025 08:25 MV ACCIDENT PASEO DEL SOL/AVENIDA T234  NR  10/01/2025 09:13:14
25-192933 10/01/2025 08:28 WELFARE LUISA ST/LA PALOMA ST A210  NC  10/01/2025 08:59:51
25-192934 10/01/2025 08:29 CLOSE PATROL 492 BISHOPS LODGE RD S507  NR  10/01/2025 08:36:28
25-192935 10/01/2025 08:31 TRAFFIC STOP 1345 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  10/01/2025 08:41:10
25-192936 10/01/2025 08:33 DOG BITE 831 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S507  NR  10/01/2025 09:12:46
25-192939 10/01/2025 08:37 ASSISTANCE 1249 GALLEGOS LN A210  R   10/01/2025 09:49:47
25-192940 10/01/2025 08:40 STRAY 403-A APODACA HILL S506  R   10/01/2025 09:53:34
25-192945 10/01/2025 08:49 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A224  NR  10/01/2025 09:15:29
25-192949 10/01/2025 08:56 ANIMALS S PACHECO ST/SIRINGO RD S507  NR  10/01/2025 09:29:51
25-192952 10/01/2025 09:00 CLOSE PATROL 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA R285  NC  10/01/2025 09:42:28
25-192951 10/01/2025 09:00 CLOSE PATROL 1720 LLANO ST R285  NC  10/01/2025 09:43:25
25-192955 10/01/2025 09:02 FRAUD 444 GALISTEO ST A202  R   10/01/2025 12:06:01
25-192957 10/01/2025 09:03 CLOSE PATROL 2029 CALLE LORCA A201  NR  10/01/2025 09:09:29
25-192958 10/01/2025 09:05 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  NR  10/01/2025 11:12:18
25-192959 10/01/2025 09:07 CLOSE PATROL 3550 ZAFARANO DR A71   NR  10/01/2025 10:27:07
25-192962 10/01/2025 09:11 NARCOTICS RUFINA ST/HARRISON RD A305  NC  10/01/2025 09:36:43
25-192964 10/01/2025 09:16 STRAY 2087 PLACITA DE VIDA S507  R   10/01/2025 10:18:11
25-192965 10/01/2025 09:16 CHECK 604 VISTA DE LA CIUDAD B309  NR  10/01/2025 10:44:00
25-192966 10/01/2025 09:21 BURGLARY 454 SAINT MICHAELS DR V233  R   10/01/2025 10:45:46
25-192970 10/01/2025 09:27 SUSPICIOUS 1632 SAINT MICHAELS DR A201  R   10/01/2025 10:16:11
25-192973 10/01/2025 09:37 WELFARE 2011 AGUA FRIA ST A305  NC  10/01/2025 10:32:00
25-192974 10/01/2025 09:37 WELFARE HARRISON RD/ISAIAH LN A218  CNR 10/01/2025 10:10:33
25-192983 10/01/2025 09:45 911 HANG UP 151 BARRANCA RD B309  NC  10/01/2025 09:50:44
25-192986 10/01/2025 09:55 ABANDONED SIRINGO RD/CALLE FLORINDA S404  CNR 10/01/2025 10:36:19
25-192987 10/01/2025 09:56 WELFARE YUCCA ST/SIRINGO RD A259  CNR 10/01/2025 10:21:21
25-192989 10/01/2025 09:57 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  NR  10/01/2025 10:28:50
25-192991 10/01/2025 09:58 CYFD REFERRAL 901 AVENIDA DE LAS CAMPANAS I126  R   10/01/2025 09:58:00
25-192992 10/01/2025 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 900 W ALAMEDA ST A80   NR  10/01/2025 11:18:44
25-192997 10/01/2025 10:06 ANIMALS 701 CORTEZ ST S506  NR  10/01/2025 10:45:13
25-193000 10/01/2025 10:12 TRAFFIC STOP SABINO ST/N SAINT FRANCIS DR A202  CI  10/01/2025 10:18:22
25-193001 10/01/2025 10:13 VEHICLE SIXTH ST/HOPEWELL ST S401  R   10/01/2025 12:08:29
25-193002 10/01/2025 10:13 DISORDERLY 6151 AIRPORT RD A218  NR  10/01/2025 10:43:22
25-193007 10/01/2025 10:17 CSP OF A MINOR 3216-17 RUFINA ST I125  R   10/01/2025 10:17:27
25-193005 10/01/2025 10:17 CLOSE PATROL 4499 SAN IGNACIO RD S405  NR  10/01/2025 10:31:09
25-193006 10/01/2025 10:18 WELFARE 2800-160 CERRILLOS RD A201  R   10/01/2025 11:16:46
25-193016 10/01/2025 10:31 NARCOTICS 749 ALTO ST A210  NR  10/01/2025 11:20:28
25-193017 10/01/2025 10:31 VEHICLE 4499 SAN IGNACIO RD S405  R   10/01/2025 11:10:58
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25-193020 10/01/2025 10:36 FOLLOW UP 207 MONTOYA ST S404  NR  10/01/2025 10:54:57
25-193021 10/01/2025 10:37 UNLAWFUL 3140 CERRILLOS RD A259  R   10/01/2025 11:21:36
25-193022 10/01/2025 10:37 WANTED 501 FRANKLIN AVE I102  CNR 10/01/2025 13:09:45
25-193025 10/01/2025 10:44 WELFARE 4298-349 CERRILLOS RD A302  R   10/01/2025 11:15:27
25-193028 10/01/2025 10:45 ANIMALS 6151 AIRPORT RD S506  NC  10/01/2025 11:14:12
25-193030 10/01/2025 10:47 SHOPLIFTER 5701 HERRERA DR A218  R   10/01/2025 12:54:31
25-193033 10/01/2025 10:49 STALLED 16600 US 84-285 S404  NR  10/01/2025 12:12:07
25-193035 10/01/2025 10:52 BURGLARY OF 1429-105 ZEPOL RD B327  R   10/01/2025 12:04:34
25-193039 10/01/2025 10:59 ASSISTANCE 4601 MISSION BEND B261  R   10/01/2025 17:38:27
25-193040 10/01/2025 11:00 MV ACCIDENT SIRINGO RD/CALLE VIANSON A402  MVC 10/01/2025 11:32:27
25-193041 10/01/2025 11:02 WARRANT 2907 CERRILLOS RD V303  R   10/01/2025 13:19:42
25-193043 10/01/2025 11:04 DISORDERLY 3251 CERRILLOS RD A305  NR  10/01/2025 11:33:35
25-193048 10/01/2025 11:10 SIMPLE BATTERY4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B268  R   10/01/2025 15:07:48
25-193049 10/01/2025 11:13 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  CNR 10/01/2025 12:57:57
25-193052 10/01/2025 11:16 ANIMALS 2601 MONTE BRISA LN S507  NC  10/01/2025 11:53:26
25-193054 10/01/2025 11:18 ASSISTING 351 W DE VARGAS ST A210  NR  10/01/2025 11:32:47
25-193056 10/01/2025 11:24 CRIMINAL 913 W ALAMEDA ST A210  R   10/01/2025 12:23:38
25-193057 10/01/2025 11:24 DISORDERLY 4309-B CALLE ANDREW A305  AA  10/01/2025 13:02:47
25-193060 10/01/2025 11:27 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B309  CNR 10/01/2025 12:55:27
25-193061 10/01/2025 11:29 ASSISTANCE 5951-G207 LARSON LOOP B327  CNR 10/01/2025 12:42:27
25-193065 10/01/2025 11:34 WARRANT 2907 CERRILLOS RD V303  R   10/01/2025 11:34:21
25-193064 10/01/2025 11:34 WARRANT 2907 CERRILLOS RD V303  R   10/01/2025 11:34:21
25-193066 10/01/2025 11:34 FOLLOW UP 260 VILLA ALEGRE ST A210  NR  10/01/2025 11:48:01
25-193068 10/01/2025 11:36 WARRANT 2907 CERRILLOS RD V303  R   10/01/2025 11:36:36
25-193070 10/01/2025 11:39 PSYCHIATRIC 3480-C172 TODOS SANTOS ST R278  CNR 10/01/2025 13:07:17
25-193079 10/01/2025 11:54 STALLED 2907 CERRILLOS RD T234  CNR 10/01/2025 13:25:24
25-193080 10/01/2025 11:54 CHECK 473 VISTA JOYA A202  AS  10/01/2025 12:43:05
25-193085 10/01/2025 12:01 OFFICER 1370 PACHECO ST B324  R   10/01/2025 18:00:41
25-193086 10/01/2025 12:02 ASSIST WITH 2800-188 CERRILLOS RD B323  CNR 10/01/2025 21:58:31
25-193087 10/01/2025 12:03 WELFARE 3300 SIRINGO RD R278  CNR 10/01/2025 14:24:20
25-193088 10/01/2025 12:03 WARRANT 501 FRANKLIN AVE I108  R   10/01/2025 16:59:11
25-193090 10/01/2025 12:07 WARRANT 501 FRANKLIN AVE I108  R   10/01/2025 12:07:44
25-193091 10/01/2025 12:07 WARRANT 501 FRANKLIN AVE I108  R   10/01/2025 12:07:44
25-193092 10/01/2025 12:07 WARRANT 501 FRANKLIN AVE I108  R   10/01/2025 12:07:56
25-193095 10/01/2025 12:08 LARCENY 5011 LAS SOLERAS DR K254  NC  10/01/2025 18:43:43
25-193097 10/01/2025 12:10 MV ACCIDENT 1514 RODEO RD S401  CNI 10/01/2025 12:45:54
25-193098 10/01/2025 12:10 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR A224  R   10/01/2025 12:56:44
25-193105 10/01/2025 12:16 WARRANT 2020 CALLE LORCA I118  R   10/01/2025 16:55:55
25-193107 10/01/2025 12:17 DOMESTIC 2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY A210  R   10/01/2025 15:08:52
25-193112 10/01/2025 12:32 NARCOTICS 2505 CERRILLOS RD I121  R   10/01/2025 12:55:00
25-193115 10/01/2025 12:37 ANIMALS 3500 CAMINO TIERRA REAL S506  NC  10/01/2025 13:01:55
25-193118 10/01/2025 12:42 MV ACCIDENT SAWMILL RD/S SAINT FRANCIS S401  CNR 10/01/2025 14:04:34
25-193119 10/01/2025 12:42 FOLLOW UP 205 CAJA DEL RIO RD B327  SUP 10/01/2025 13:38:21
25-193125 10/01/2025 12:50 WANTED 2020 CALLE LORCA I52   R   10/01/2025 12:50:51
25-193127 10/01/2025 12:53 CLOSE PATROL 3150 GOVERNOR MILES RD S404  CNR 10/01/2025 13:19:34
25-193129 10/01/2025 12:54 MV ACCIDENT OLD PECOS TRL/CALLE MEDICO A402  MVC 10/01/2025 14:02:41
25-193133 10/01/2025 13:00 CLOSE PATROL 1720 LLANO ST R278  CNR 10/01/2025 15:10:16
25-193134 10/01/2025 13:04 ILLEGALLY SIRINGO RD/CALLE FLORINDA S404  CNR 10/01/2025 13:07:30
25-193135 10/01/2025 13:05 WARRANT 501 FRANKLIN AVE V233  R   10/01/2025 13:05:24
25-193139 10/01/2025 13:09 CARDIAC OR 3054-5 JEMEZ RD A218  CNR 10/01/2025 14:02:07
25-193140 10/01/2025 13:11 MV ACCIDENT DON GASPAR AVE/W CORDOVA S404  CNR 10/01/2025 14:41:54
25-193142 10/01/2025 13:17 IDENTITY THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B79   CNR 10/01/2025 15:27:10
25-193143 10/01/2025 13:17 DISORDERLY 4450 CERRILLOS RD V81   CNR 10/01/2025 13:42:19
25-193145 10/01/2025 13:19 RECKLESS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B323  CNR 10/01/2025 15:46:05
25-193150 10/01/2025 13:23 TRAFFIC ARRESTSAWMILL RD/S SAINT FRANCIS B309  R   10/01/2025 15:14:54
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25-193151 10/01/2025 13:23 WILDLIFE ASSIST3932 FAIRLY RD S507  CNR 10/01/2025 13:53:48
25-193153 10/01/2025 13:26 MV ACCIDENT 3601 MIMBRES LN S407  CNI 10/01/2025 13:41:00
25-193154 10/01/2025 13:26 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR B261  CI  10/01/2025 13:27:32
25-193155 10/01/2025 13:27 CLOSE PATROL 4250 CERRILLOS RD S506  CNR 10/01/2025 14:27:44
25-193156 10/01/2025 13:28 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  NC  10/01/2025 14:30:58
25-193159 10/01/2025 13:32 SUSPICIOUS 2195 RANCHO SIRINGO RD I121  NR  10/01/2025 13:49:36
25-193167 10/01/2025 13:52 DISORDERLY N GUADALUPE ST/ALAMO DR A202  CNR 10/01/2025 14:10:18
25-193169 10/01/2025 13:53 UNLAWFUL 191 PASEO DE PERALTA B324  R   10/01/2025 16:40:20
25-193170 10/01/2025 13:55 CIVIL STAND BY 1714-1/2 AGUA FRIA ST B309  NC  10/01/2025 17:26:57
25-193171 10/01/2025 13:56 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR A402  CNR 10/01/2025 14:10:23
25-193172 10/01/2025 13:58 MV ACCIDENT 804 ALARID ST S400  MVC 10/01/2025 14:57:32
25-193175 10/01/2025 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 743 ALTO ST B309  NC  10/01/2025 17:13:12
25-193176 10/01/2025 14:01 PSYCHIATRIC 522 CAMINO SOLANO A202  NC  10/01/2025 14:30:24
25-193179 10/01/2025 14:18 BURGLARY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  NC  10/01/2025 18:28:18
25-193180 10/01/2025 14:20 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/HICKOX ST T234  CI  10/01/2025 14:33:59
25-193181 10/01/2025 14:22 NUISANCE CALL 6348 AVENIDA CHAMISA B79   CNR 10/01/2025 15:28:07
25-193182 10/01/2025 14:31 ABANDONED AIRPORT RD/VETERANS B403  NC  10/01/2025 14:42:22
25-193185 10/01/2025 14:34 ABANDONED SIRINGO RD/CALLE FLORINDA S404  CNR 10/01/2025 14:41:57
25-193192 10/01/2025 14:42 WELFARE 4201 RODEO RD B265  CNR 10/01/2025 15:46:51
25-193193 10/01/2025 14:42 CIVIL STAND BY 4760 ARROYO RISUENO C250  NC  10/02/2025 00:05:08
25-193195 10/01/2025 14:45 TRAFFIC CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS/N S400  NC  10/01/2025 15:02:44
25-193198 10/01/2025 14:50 ABANDONED 28000 INTERSTATE 25 S404  CNR 10/01/2025 15:23:47
25-193200 10/01/2025 14:55 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  NR  10/01/2025 22:13:39
25-193201 10/01/2025 14:55 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  CNI 10/01/2025 22:43:46
25-193206 10/01/2025 15:00 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S407  CNR 10/01/2025 15:10:07
25-193209 10/01/2025 15:03 DISORDERLY 640 ALTA VISTA ST B264  CNR 10/01/2025 15:37:15
25-193210 10/01/2025 15:04 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/SAINT MICHAELS A402  MVC 10/01/2025 16:08:44
25-193216 10/01/2025 15:15 ILLEGALLY 1107 DON JUAN ST S401  CNR 10/01/2025 16:46:19
25-193219 10/01/2025 15:27 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A259  NC  10/02/2025 09:54:59
25-193225 10/01/2025 15:43 DISORDERLY 2907 CERRILLOS RD C223  CNR 10/01/2025 21:51:48
25-193226 10/01/2025 15:45 DOMESTIC 4309-B CALLE ANDREW B265  R   10/01/2025 19:30:45
25-193229 10/01/2025 15:52 DISORDERLY 1650 GALISTEO ST C238  CNR 10/01/2025 16:40:11
25-193233 10/01/2025 15:55 SHOPLIFTER 3550 ZAFARANO DR B327  R   10/01/2025 17:25:33
25-193235 10/01/2025 16:02 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B403  CNR 10/01/2025 16:47:38
25-193238 10/01/2025 16:05 MV ACCIDENT 3550 ZAFARANO DR S404  CNR 10/01/2025 17:16:08
25-193240 10/01/2025 16:06 ASSISTANCE 804 ALARID ST S507  CNR 10/01/2025 16:55:54
25-193243 10/01/2025 16:08 WELFARE 2308 CERRILLOS RD B323  NC  10/01/2025 16:39:19
25-193245 10/01/2025 16:10 WELFARE N SAINT FRANCIS DR/ALAMO DR B309  NC  10/01/2025 17:28:51
25-193246 10/01/2025 16:12 WARRANT 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C238  R   10/01/2025 17:49:54
25-193249 10/01/2025 16:14 STRAY 7132 SERENO LOOP S506  R   10/01/2025 17:28:19
25-193251 10/01/2025 16:22 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CERRILLOS B309  NC  10/01/2025 17:13:09
25-193255 10/01/2025 16:29 WELFARE 1315 POTENCIA ST B309  NC  10/01/2025 17:36:16
25-193260 10/01/2025 16:30 TEMPORARY 310 OTERO ST A249  R   10/01/2025 19:11:19
25-193265 10/01/2025 16:34 DISORDERLY 2110 S PACHECO ST B309  NC  10/01/2025 17:06:13
25-193269 10/01/2025 16:37 CHECK 1301-F SILER RD C238  AS  10/01/2025 18:18:12
25-193272 10/01/2025 16:40 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS DR/ARROYO R285  CNR 10/01/2025 16:49:03
25-193273 10/01/2025 16:46 DISORDERLY 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C238  R   10/01/2025 16:46:43
25-193276 10/01/2025 16:51 NARCOTICS RUFINA ST/HARRISON RD C238  NC  10/01/2025 18:21:47
25-193279 10/01/2025 17:01 ILLEGALLY S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CERRILLOS S404  CNR 10/01/2025 18:38:32
25-193283 10/01/2025 17:11 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  CNR 10/01/2025 19:18:26
25-193288 10/01/2025 17:16 CAT BITE 831 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S506  CNR 10/01/2025 18:01:27
25-193290 10/01/2025 17:17 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR B268  R   10/01/2025 18:25:39
25-193292 10/01/2025 17:18 PSYCHIATRIC 3480-C102 TODOS SANTOS ST B323  CNR 10/01/2025 19:00:58
25-193301 10/01/2025 17:34 DRIVING UNDER AGUA FRIA ST/CAMINO SOLANO D209  R   10/01/2025 22:55:50
25-193309 10/01/2025 17:55 CLOSE PATROL 2230 OLD PECOS TRL D217  NC  10/01/2025 20:24:02
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25-193308 10/01/2025 17:55 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD D217  CNR 10/01/2025 20:32:28
25-193310 10/01/2025 17:57 TRAFFIC STOP 2098 CALLE NAVIDAD P14   CI  10/01/2025 18:14:11
25-193312 10/01/2025 18:08 CRIMINAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C223  CNR 10/01/2025 22:30:08
25-193315 10/01/2025 18:15 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR B268  R   10/01/2025 19:18:20
25-193317 10/01/2025 18:19 ASSISTING 524 W CORDOVA RD C238  AA  10/01/2025 18:24:13
25-193318 10/01/2025 18:19 TRAFFIC STOP 1882 CALLE QUEDO P14   CI  10/01/2025 18:28:54
25-193321 10/01/2025 18:30 CLOSE PATROL 900 W ALAMEDA ST D217  NC  10/01/2025 20:03:33
25-193322 10/01/2025 18:30 SUSPICIOUS 1115-D9 CALLE LA RESOLANA B264  CNR 10/01/2025 19:27:07
25-193325 10/01/2025 18:30 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W B403  MVC 10/01/2025 20:12:40
25-193324 10/01/2025 18:30 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B265  NC  10/01/2025 20:27:44
25-193326 10/01/2025 18:30 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/FIFTH ST P14   CI  10/01/2025 18:41:57
25-193329 10/01/2025 18:34 ABANDONED 1301 ALTA VISTA ST B324  CNR 10/01/2025 19:49:00
25-193333 10/01/2025 18:38 911 HANG UP 221 SHELBY ST D217  CNR 10/01/2025 19:44:35
25-193337 10/01/2025 18:48 SUSPICIOUS 123 PLACITA DE ORO C228  CNR 10/01/2025 23:55:48
25-193338 10/01/2025 18:49 DISORDERLY 2027-24 CALLE LORCA D217  CNR 10/01/2025 19:26:09
25-193339 10/01/2025 18:54 DISORDERLY SAINT MICHAELS DR/CALLE B264  CNR 10/01/2025 19:23:57
25-193340 10/01/2025 18:56 WELFARE 3108 LA PAZ LN B323  R   10/01/2025 20:06:45
25-193344 10/01/2025 19:04 WELFARE 537 W CORDOVA RD B309  NC  10/01/2025 20:17:54
25-193345 10/01/2025 19:08 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/CERRILLOS RD P14   CI  10/01/2025 19:22:40
25-193346 10/01/2025 19:10 ILLEGALLY 628 ALARID ST D217  CNR 10/01/2025 19:57:06
25-193351 10/01/2025 19:15 OVERDOSE OR 351 W DE VARGAS ST B261  AA  10/01/2025 19:37:59
25-193353 10/01/2025 19:16 LARCENY IN 5701 HERRERA DR K254  R   10/01/2025 22:22:34
25-193356 10/01/2025 19:24 TRAFFIC STOP 3297 CERRILLOS RD P14   VW  10/01/2025 19:29:43
25-193360 10/01/2025 19:29 ASSISTING 2400-C CERRILLOS RD B264  CNR 10/01/2025 19:41:15
25-193361 10/01/2025 19:31 ANIMALS CALLE NOPAL/W ALAMEDA ST D217  NC  10/01/2025 21:42:12
25-193362 10/01/2025 19:34 TRAFFIC STOP E WATER ST/OLD SANTA FE TRL D217  VW  10/01/2025 19:42:28
25-193365 10/01/2025 19:38 911 HANG UP 3533 ZAFARANO DR B264  NC  10/01/2025 20:02:29
25-193366 10/01/2025 19:42 TRAFFIC STOP 129 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS P14   VW  10/01/2025 19:48:34
25-193369 10/01/2025 19:46 TRAFFIC STOP 328 GALISTEO ST D217  VW  10/01/2025 19:53:27
25-193372 10/01/2025 19:49 CLOSE PATROL 159 PASEO DE PERALTA B324  NC  10/01/2025 20:15:06
25-193377 10/01/2025 20:06 TRAFFIC STOP 1063 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY C251  CI  10/01/2025 20:18:56
25-193378 10/01/2025 20:13 TRAFFIC STOP 3114 OLD PECOS TRL D217  VW  10/01/2025 20:21:06
25-193379 10/01/2025 20:13 DISORDERLY 705 ALTO ST B309  CNR 10/01/2025 21:03:57
25-193382 10/01/2025 20:17 TRAFFIC SAINT MICHAELS DR/CALLE D217  NC  10/01/2025 20:38:13
25-193390 10/01/2025 20:27 PSYCHIATRIC 2650 SAWMILL RD B264  AA  10/01/2025 21:28:02
25-193393 10/01/2025 20:33 LARCENY IN 3550 ZAFARANO DR C238  R   10/02/2025 03:05:57
25-193394 10/01/2025 20:34 SUSPICIOUS RUFINA ST/HARRISON RD C223  CNR 10/01/2025 21:35:22
25-193399 10/01/2025 20:40 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CERRILLOS D217  VW  10/01/2025 20:45:00
25-193403 10/01/2025 20:58 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR B72   NC  10/01/2025 21:35:55
25-193404 10/01/2025 21:00 HARASSMENT 6151-14 AIRPORT RD C241  NC  10/02/2025 00:32:24
25-193405 10/01/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA D217  NC  10/01/2025 21:10:00
25-193406 10/01/2025 21:01 DISORDERLY 530 W CORDOVA RD C245  CANC10/01/2025 21:29:18
25-193407 10/01/2025 21:05 DISORDERLY 204 SPRUCE ST D217  NC  10/01/2025 21:19:59
25-193408 10/01/2025 21:11 BARKING DOG 826 E ZIA RD S507  NC  10/02/2025 07:23:07
25-193410 10/01/2025 21:16 CLOSE PATROL AGUA FRIA ST/S SAINT FRANCIS D217  NC  10/01/2025 21:22:52
25-193411 10/01/2025 21:23 DOMESTIC 4221 VEGAS DE SUENOS C235  R   10/02/2025 02:39:13
25-193412 10/01/2025 21:24 CHECK 119 E MARCY ST B323  AS  10/01/2025 22:33:14
25-193420 10/01/2025 21:48 TRAFFIC STOP 100 W ALAMEDA ST D217  VW  10/01/2025 21:51:01
25-193421 10/01/2025 21:52 TRAFFIC STOP 106 W SAN FRANCISCO ST D217  VW  10/01/2025 21:59:33
25-193424 10/01/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 743 ALTO ST D217  NC  10/01/2025 22:39:31
25-193425 10/01/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL CENTER DR/CENTER CT D70   NC  10/01/2025 23:18:58
25-193432 10/01/2025 22:41 WELFARE 27800 INTERSTATE 25 C244  CNR 10/01/2025 23:41:22
25-193433 10/01/2025 22:44 CHECK 1121 ALTO ST C228  AS  10/01/2025 23:19:32
25-193435 10/01/2025 22:47 TRAFFIC STOP 631 CERRILLOS RD D217  NC  10/01/2025 22:52:14
25-193438 10/01/2025 22:54 DRIVING UNDER GILMORE ST/CERRILLOS RD D217  R   10/02/2025 04:18:10
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25-193448 10/01/2025 23:34 FOLLOW UP 463 SAINT MICHAELS DR D209  NC  10/02/2025 00:35:52

Total Number of Events Listed: 270
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
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2025-010992 10/01/2025 06:44 BURGLAR
Y

202 GALISTEO ST A201  GONZALES, JOSE C

2025-010993 10/01/2025 07:50 BURGLAR
Y

311 MONTEZUMA AVE A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2025-010994 10/01/2025 07:55 DOMESTIC 4760 ARROYO RISUENO A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2025-010995 10/01/2025 08:37 ASSTJUV 1249 GALLEGOS LN A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-010996 10/01/2025 08:40 STRAY   403-A APODACA HILL S506  ROBINSON, DAKOTA

2025-010997 10/01/2025 09:27 SUSPPER 1632 SAINT MICHAELS DR A201  GONZALES, JOSE C

2025-010998 10/01/2025 09:58 CYFDREF 901 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

I126  SANCHEZ, JESSICA M

2025-010999 10/01/2025 09:16 STRAY   2087 PLACITA DE VIDA S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-011000 10/01/2025 10:17 CSPM    3216-17 RUFINA ST I125  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2025-011001 10/01/2025 09:21 BURGLAR
Y

454 SAINT MICHAELS DR V233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2025-011002 10/01/2025 10:13 IMPOUND SIXTH ST/HOPEWELL ST S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2025-011003 10/01/2025 10:31 IMPOUND 4499 SAN IGNACIO RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2025-011004 10/01/2025 09:02 FRAUD   444 GALISTEO ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2025-011005 10/01/2025 10:18 WELFARE 2800-160 CERRILLOS RD A201  GONZALES, JOSE C

2025-011006 10/01/2025 10:37 STOLENM
V

3140 CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2025-011007 10/01/2025 10:47 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-011008 10/01/2025 10:44 WELFARE 4298-349 CERRILLOS RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2025-011009 10/01/2025 10:52 BURGMV  1429-105 ZEPOL RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2025-011010 10/01/2025 11:02 WARRANT 2907 CERRILLOS RD V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-011011 10/01/2025 11:34 WARRANT 2907 CERRILLOS RD V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-011012 10/01/2025 11:34 WARRANT 2907 CERRILLOS RD V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-011013 10/01/2025 11:36 WARRANT 2907 CERRILLOS RD V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-011014 10/01/2025 11:24 CRIDAMM
V

913 W ALAMEDA ST A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-011015 10/01/2025 11:10 SIMBATT 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2025-011016 10/01/2025 12:03 WARRANT 501 FRANKLIN AVE I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2025-011017 10/01/2025 12:07 WARRANT 501 FRANKLIN AVE I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2025-011018 10/01/2025 12:07 WARRANT 501 FRANKLIN AVE I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2025-011019 10/01/2025 12:07 WARRANT 501 FRANKLIN AVE I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2025-011020 10/01/2025 12:10 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-011021 10/01/2025 12:16 WARRANT 2020 CALLE LORCA I118  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2025-011022 10/01/2025 12:50 WANTED  2020 CALLE LORCA I52   WOOD, NICK P

2025-011023 10/01/2025 12:17 DOMESTIC 2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW
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2025-011024 10/01/2025 12:32 NARCOTIC 2505 CERRILLOS RD I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

2025-011025 10/01/2025 13:05 WARRANT 501 FRANKLIN AVE V233  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2025-011026 10/01/2025 13:23 TRAFARR SAWMILL RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-011027 10/01/2025 13:53 STOLENM
V

191 PASEO DE PERALTA B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2025-011028 10/01/2025 15:45 DOMESTIC 4309-B CALLE ANDREW B265  VIGIL, DANNY

2025-011029 10/01/2025 16:12 WARRANT 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2025-011030 10/01/2025 16:46 DISORDER 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2025-011031 10/01/2025 12:01 ASSTDEPT 1370 PACHECO ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2025-011032 10/01/2025 10:59 ASSTJUV 4601 MISSION BEND B261  VELASQUEZ, RICHARD

2025-011033 10/01/2025 15:55 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2025-011034 10/01/2025 16:30 TEMP    310 OTERO ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-011035 10/01/2025 16:14 STRAY   7132 SERENO LOOP S506  ROBINSON, DAKOTA

2025-011036 10/01/2025 17:34 DUI     AGUA FRIA ST/CAMINO 
SOLANO

D209  SMITH, XAVIER

2025-011037 10/01/2025 17:17 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2025-011038 10/01/2025 18:15 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2025-011039 10/01/2025 18:56 WELFARE 3108 LA PAZ LN B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-011040 10/01/2025 19:16 IPLARCEN 5701 HERRERA DR K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2025-011041 10/01/2025 20:33 IPLARCEN 3550 ZAFARANO DR C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2025-011042 10/01/2025 21:23 DOMESTIC 4221 VEGAS DE SUENOS C235  BRICENO, JOSE

2025-011043 10/01/2025 22:54 DUI     GILMORE ST/CERRILLOS 
RD

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

Total Number of Events Listed:  52
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